

L.A.Misc.Case No. 127 of 2014 (115 of 2007)
CNR Number :WBHW01-000178-2007
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order no.62, Dated : 05.01.2024

Today, the date is fixed for filing claim statement by the Petitioner positively.

Haziras have been filed today by all the concerned parties.

On perusal of the record, it appears that claim statement has already been filed on 09.06.2022, so there is no need to file the same again.

None appears to move the case today.

Considering the above, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 16.04.2024 for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me :

Judge,L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal.
Howrah