

L.A.Misc.Case No. 115 of 2007 (1 of 2025)

CNR No. WBHW01-000304-2017

Present : Sri Somesh Prasad Sinha (J.O Code : WB00720)

Order No. 75, Dated : 05-06-2026

Today the date is fixed for evidence of O.P.W -1.

The petitioner ,the State/O.P No.1 and O.P. No. 2/ South Eastern Railway file haziras

Ld. G.P is not present today.

For the ends of justice, case is adjourned today.

Fix **18-07-2025** for evidence O.P.W-1.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.